
距離別 全日本

1500 1500

1 平井　亜実 中京大学 1000 28 1000
1 菊池　悠希 ANA 1000 1000 512
3 菊池　純礼 トヨタ自動車 800 262 800
3 神長　汐音 全日空商事 800 800 328
5 渡邉　碧 トヨタ自動車 640 512 640
5 齋藤　仁美 オーエンス 640 640 210
7 山浦　美和子 佐久大学 410 168 410
7 松山　雛子 立教大学 410 410 35
9 谷本　光 慶應義塾大学 328 328 10
10 南里　塔子 帝産クラブ 262 0 262
11 長森　遥南 新神戸スピードゼミ 210 210 107
12 篠原　理沙 小海高校 168 0 168
13 小池　佑奈 中京大学 134 134 134
14 水野　彩萌 萌木の村（株） 107 107 55
15 田中　冴実 山梨学院大学 86 35 86
15 中野　あやめ 山梨学院大学 86 86 21
17 島根　くるみ 阪南大学 69 20 69
17 上田　ゆりあ 帝塚山学院高校 69 69 26
19 古川　舞 相模原SSC 55 55 18
20 菊池　萌水 KHネオケム株式会社 44 24 44
20 黒川　輝衣 武蔵野学院 44 44 0
22 吉田　凪歩 川口SSC 28 21 28
23 中島　未莉 岡山SSC 27 27 24
23 松島　ジョアンナ瑶子茨城県競技力本部 27 0 27
25 谷本　陽 広島SSC 26 26 13
26 椚瀬　ななみ 市立前橋 25 25 17
26 山名　里奈 山梨学院大学 25 9 25
28 佐々木　那奈子 阪南大学 23 0 23
28 椚瀬　あかり 市立前橋 23 23 0
30 石井　更紗 相模原SSC 22 13 22
30 高岡　実希 阪南大学高校 22 22 0
32 髙橋　花菜 九州高等学校 20 16 20
33 別所　美和 相模原SSC 19 14 19
33 喜多　未来 立命館大学 19 19 0
35 松島ｼﾞｮｱﾝﾅ　瑤子 茨城県競技力本部 18 18 0
36 犬塚　莉帆 川越SSC 17 17 16
37 中田　明理 広島SSC 15 15 14
37 金井　莉佳 ＳＣ上尾 15 0 15
39 西山　夢乃 神奈川大学 12 12 0
40 岡部　紅巴 相模原SSC 10 0 10
41 中山　うらら 相模原SSC 9 9 0
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距離別 全日本

500 500

1 菊池　純礼 トヨタ自動車 1000 1000 1000
2 平井　亜実 中京大学 800 512 800
2 神長　汐音 全日空商事 800 800 410
4 渡邉　碧 トヨタ自動車 640 328 640
4 菊池　萌水 KHネオケム株式会社 640 640 210
6 小池　佑奈 中京大学 512 210 512
7 山浦　美和子 佐久大学 410 410 55
8 齋藤　仁美 オーエンス 328 17 328
9 篠原　理沙 小海高校 262 0 262
9 吉田　凪歩 川口SSC 262 262 134
11 松山　雛子 立教大学 168 9 168
11 島根　くるみ 阪南大学 168 168 10
13 田中　冴実 山梨学院大学 134 134 35
14 長森　遥南 新神戸スピードゼミ 107 11 107
14 黒川　輝衣 武蔵野学院 107 107 0
16 南里　塔子 帝産クラブ 86 0 86
16 上田　ゆりあ 帝塚山学院高校 86 86 24
18 菊池　悠希 ANA 69 28 69
18 中野　あやめ 山梨学院大学 69 69 14
20 犬塚　莉帆 川越SSC 55 55 21
21 谷本　光 慶應義塾大学 44 35 44
21 松島ｼﾞｮｱﾝﾅ　瑤子 茨城県競技力本部 44 44 0
23 髙橋　花菜 九州高等学校 28 26 28
24 水野　彩萌 萌木の村（株） 27 27 22
24 中島　未莉 岡山SSC 27 23 27
26 山名　里奈 山梨学院大学 26 25 26
27 佐々木　那奈子 阪南大学 25 0 25
28 高岡　実希 阪南大学高校 24 24 0
29 谷本　陽 広島SSC 23 18 23
30 椚瀬　あかり 市立前橋 22 22 0
31 椚瀬　ななみ 市立前橋 21 21 18
32 松島　ジョアンナ瑶子茨城県競技力本部 20 0 20
32 西山　夢乃 神奈川大学 20 20 0
34 石井　更紗 相模原SSC 19 19 19
35 岡部　紅巴 相模原SSC 17 0 17
36 古川　舞 相模原SSC 16 15 16
36 中山　うらら 相模原SSC 16 16 0
38 別所　美和 相模原SSC 15 12 15
39 喜多　未来 立命館大学 14 14 0
40 中田　明理 広島SSC 13 13 13
41 金井　莉佳 ＳＣ上尾 12 0 12

※所属は2018-2019の所属名

2018-2019　シニア距離別ランキング　女子【500】
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距離別 全日本

1000 1000

1 菊池　純礼 トヨタ自動車 1000 512 1000
1 菊池　悠希 ANA 1000 1000 512
3 神長　汐音 全日空商事 800 800 328
3 渡邉　碧 トヨタ自動車 800 328 800
5 平井　亜実 中京大学 640 640 640
6 菊池　萌水 KHネオケム株式会社 410 410 410
7 小池　佑奈 中京大学 262 262 107
7 長森　遥南 新神戸スピードゼミ 262 9 262
9 齋藤　仁美 オーエンス 210 134 210
9 松山　雛子 立教大学 210 210 69
11 山浦　美和子 佐久大学 168 168 168
12 南里　塔子 帝産クラブ 134 0 134
13 田中　冴実 山梨学院大学 107 107 44
14 吉田　凪歩 川口SSC 86 9 86
14 黒川　輝衣 武蔵野学院 86 86 0
16 中島　未莉 岡山SSC 69 69 35
17 島根　くるみ 阪南大学 55 26 55
17 椚瀬　ななみ 市立前橋 55 55 17
19 上田　ゆりあ 帝塚山学院高校 44 44 10
20 松島ｼﾞｮｱﾝﾅ　瑤子 茨城県競技力本部 35 35 0
21 谷本　光 慶應義塾大学 28 28 10
21 佐々木　那奈子 阪南大学 28 0 28
23 篠原　理沙 小海高校 27 0 27
23 水野　彩萌 萌木の村（株） 27 27 24
25 松島　ジョアンナ瑶子茨城県競技力本部 26 0 26
26 中野　あやめ 山梨学院大学 25 25 21
26 別所　美和 相模原SSC 25 13 25
28 山名　里奈 山梨学院大学 24 24 22
29 犬塚　莉帆 川越SSC 23 21 23
29 西山　夢乃 神奈川大学 23 23 0
31 古川　舞 相模原SSC 22 22 13
32 谷本　陽 広島SSC 20 20 20
33 中山　うらら 相模原SSC 19 19 0
33 中田　明理 広島SSC 19 12 19
35 髙橋　花菜 九州高等学校 18 18 18
36 椚瀬　あかり 市立前橋 17 17 0
37 石井　更紗 相模原SSC 16 16 16
38 喜多　未来 立命館大学 15 15 0
38 金井　莉佳 ＳＣ上尾 15 0 15
40 高岡　実希 阪南大学高校 14 14 0
40 岡部　紅巴 相模原SSC 14 0 14

※所属は2018-2019の所属名
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